General Description
The MAX4210/MAX4211 low-cost, low-power, high-side
power/current monitors provide an analog output volt-
age proportional to the power consumed by a load by
multiplying load current and source voltage. The
MAX4210/MAX4211 measure load current by using a
high-side current-sense amplifier, making them espe-
cially useful in battery-powered systems by not interfer-

Current Monitors
______________________________________________________________________________________ 27
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4210BETT -40°C to +85°C
6 TDFN-6-EP*
(3mm x 3mm)
AHG
MAX4210BEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4210CETT -40°C to +85°C
6 TDFN-6-EP*
(3mm x 3mm)
AHH
MAX4210CEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4210DETT -40°C to +85°C
6 TDFN-6-EP*
(3mm x 3mm)
AHI
MAX4210DEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4210EETT -40°C to +85°C
6 TDFN-6-EP*
(3mm x 3mm)
AHJ
MAX4210EEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4210FETT -40°C to +85°C
6 TDFN-6-EP*
(3mm x 3mm)
AHK
MAX4210FEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4211AETE -40°C to +85°C
16 Thin QFN-EP*
(4mm x 4mm)
—
MAX4211AEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP —
MAX4211BETE -40°C to +85°C
16 Thin QFN-EP*
(4mm x 4mm)
—
MAX4211BEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP —
MAX4211CETE -40°C to +85°C
16 Thin QFN-EP*
(4mm x 4mm)
—
MAX4211CEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP —
MAX4211DETE -40°C to +85°C
16 Thin QFN-EP*
(4mm x 4mm)
—
MAX4211DEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP —
MAX4211EETE -40°C to +85°C
16 Thin QFN-EP*
(4mm x 4mm)
—
MAX4211EEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP —
MAX4211FETE -40°C to +85°C
16 Thin QFN-EP*
(4mm x 4mm)
—
MAX4211FEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP —
*EP = Exposed paddle.
Chip Information
MAX4210 TRANSISTOR COUNT: 515
MAX4211 TRANSISTOR COUNT: 1032
PROCESS: BiCMOS
M
A
X